TOMPKINS CO SOIL WATER CONSERVATION

8:28 AM
10/01/15 Bank Accounts Register
Accrual Basis As of September 30, 2015
Type Date Num Name Memo Split Debit Credit Balance
OPERATING ACCTS 234,449.73
County Hydrilla Reimb (3414) 90,088.97
Check 09/02/2015 ACH Balyszak, James A. (JAB ...  Contractor Pay (8/16/15 - 8/29/... -SPLIT- 3,108.18 86,980.79
Transfer 09/09/2015 Funds Transfer to Cover Ck# 8101 District Checking (x... 44,500.00 42,480.79
Check 09/16/2015 ACH Balyszak, James A. (JAB ...  Contractor Pay (8/30/15-9/12/... -SPLIT- 2,805.75 39,675.04
Check 09/30/2015 ACH Balyszak, James A. (JAB ...  Contractor Pay (9/13/15-9/26/15) -SPLIT- 2,951.63 36,723.41
Total County Hydrilla Reimb (3414) 53,365.56 36,723.41
City Hydrilla Reimb (3406)
Transfer 09/09/2015 Funds Transfer for deposit from City  District Checking (x... 100,000.00 100,000.00
Transfer 09/09/2015 Funds Transfer to Cover Check #8...  District Checking (x... 99,350.00 650.00
Transfer 09/30/2015 Funds Transfer to cover ck# 8107 District Checking (x... 640.00 10.00
Total City Hydrilla Reimb (3406) 100,000.00 99,990.00 10.00
Petty Cash 34.21
Total Petty Cash 34.21
District Checking (xx1212) 92,708.56
Liability Check 09/01/2015 QuickBooks Payroll Service Created by Payroll Service on 08/3... -SPLIT- 4,972.02 87,736.54
Paycheck 09/02/2015 DD1071 Aarnio, Eugene W. Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 87,736.54
Paycheck 09/02/2015 DD1072 Hinickle, Angel L. Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 87,736.54
Paycheck 09/02/2015 DD1073 Jackson, Kimberly E Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 87,736.54
Paycheck 09/02/2015 DD1074 Negley, Jonathan C Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 87,736.54
Check 09/02/2015 8097 NYS Conservation District... 2015 Conservation Skills Workshop .431 - Employee Tra... 75.00 87,661.54
Liability Check 09/04/2015 EFT Internal Revenue Service 15-6012439 -SPLIT- 1,495.10 86,166.44
Liability Check 09/04/2015 EFT NYS INCOME TAX 156012439 1 NYS Withholding Tax 275.54 85,890.90
Liability Check 09/04/2015 EFT Aflac -SPLIT- 297.12 85,593.78
Liability Check 09/04/2015 EFT NYS & Local Retirement S... Retirement - Emplo... 393.82 85,199.96
Deposit 09/08/2015 Deposit -SPLIT- 100,110.16 185,310.12
Check 09/08/2015 8098 Tompkins County Finance...  Aug Copier Lease/Usage & ITS 15-... -SPLIT- 228.59 185,081.53
Liability Check 09/08/2015 8099 TC Health Insurance Con...  Classic Blue Plan: 00036755-0037... -SPLIT- 4,949.22 180,132.31
Check 09/08/2015 8100 Allied Biological, {corp) Inv # 363, 364, 365 -SPLIT- 153,371.57 26,760.74
Check 09/08/2015 8101 Racine-JohnsonAquatic Ec... Hydrilla Sampling - Inv. #56 - 2015  .404 - Other Contra... 44,500.00 (17,739.26)
Check 09/09/2015 8102 Tompkins County Finance...  April, May, June Telephone Usage -SPLIT- 135.82 (17,875.08)
Check 09/09/2015 8103 Gannett Central NY VOID: Customer #356421 - Augus...  Advertising (17,875.08)
Check 09/09/2015 8104 Woidt Engineering & Cons...  Invoice # 15-139 .404 - Other Contra... 1,510.60 (19,385.68)
Transfer 09/09/2015 Funds Transfer for deposit from City  City Hydrilla Reimb... 100,000.00 (119,385.68)
Transfer 09/09/2015 Funds Transfer to Cover Check #8...  City Hydrilla Reimb... 99,350.00 (20,035.68)
Transfer 09/09/2015 Funds Transfer to Cover Ck #8100 Hydrilla -State Park... 54,021.57 33,985.89
Transfer 09/09/2015 Funds Transfer to Cover Ck# 8101 County Hydrilla Rei... 44,500.00 78,485.89
Transfer 09/09/2015 Funds Transfer to Cover Ck #8104 WQIP-Trumbulls Co... 1,510.60 79,996.49
Liability Check 09/15/2015 QuickBooks Payroll Service Created by Payroll Service on 09/1... -SPLIT- 3,641.49 76,355.00
Paycheck 09/16/2015 DD1075 Hinickle, Angel L. Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 76,355.00
Paycheck 09/16/2015 DD1076 Jackson, Kimberly E Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 76,355.00
Paycheck 09/16/2015 DD1077 Negley, Jonathan C Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 76,355.00
Deposit 09/16/2015 Deposit 5095 - Other Non-R... 6,850.00 83,205.00
Liability Check 09/18/2015 EFT Internal Revenue Service 15-6012439 -SPLIT- 1,154.94 82,050.06
Liability Check 09/18/2015 EFT NYS INCOME TAX 156012439 1 NYS Withholding Tax 210.40 81,839.66
Check 09/23/2015 EFT Cardmember Service Harvest Time Tracking Software M... -SPLIT- 487.09 81,352.57
Liability Check 09/29/2015 QuickBooks Payroll Service Created by Payroll Service on 09/2... -SPLIT- 3,817.07 77,535.50
Liability Check 09/29/2015 8105 Excellus BlueCross BlueS... -SPLIT- 43.94 77,491.56
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Check 09/29/2015 8106 Banfield-Baker Corp Invoice # 132589 .401 + Construction ... 7,073.50 ' 70,418.06
Check 09/29/2015 8107 Allied Biological, (corp) Inv # 370 -SPLIT- 36,100.83 34,317.23
Check 09/29/2015 8108 Allied Biological, (corp) Inv # 388 .404 - Other Contra... 24,094.96 10,222.27
Check 09/29/2015 8109 Verizon Wireless 786668451-00001 -SPLIT- 80.02 10,142.25
Check 09/29/2015 8110 AG & Markets Entity No. 18993 - Nursery Dealer ... Dues & Subscriptio... 100.00 10,042.25
Paycheck 09/30/2015 DD1078 Hinickle, Angel L. Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 10,042.25
Paycheck 09/30/2015 DD1080 Negley, Jonathan C Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 10,042.25
Paycheck 09/30/2015 DD1079 Jackson, Kimberly E Direct Deposit -SPLIT- 10,042.25
Liability Check 09/30/2015 EFT NYS & Local Retirement S... Retirement - Emplo... 503.45 9,538.80
Transfer 09/30/2015 Funds Transfer to cover ck# 8107 Hydrilla -State Park... 9,380.90 18,919.70
Transfer 09/30/2015 Funds Transfer to cover ck# 8107 City Hydrilla Reimb... 640.00 19,559.70
Total District Checking (xx1212) 316,363.23 389,512.09 19,559.70
District Svgs, Non-Govt $(0146) 51,611.62
Total District Svgs, Non-Govt $(0146) 51,611.62
NYS Debt Repayment acct (8929) 6.37
Total NYS Debt Repayment acct (8929) 6.37
Total OPERATING ACCTS 416,363.23 542,867.65 107,945.31
DESIGNATED GRANT FUNDS 496,632.77
WOQIP-Trumbulls Corn's Rd (4933) 39,302.47
Transfer 09/09/2015 Funds Transfer to Cover Ck #8104 District Checking (x... 1,510.60 37,791.87
Total WQIP-Trumbulls Corn's Rd (4933) 1,510.60 37,791.87
Fl-lowpa 13/14 (0822) 35,743.43
Total Fl-lowpa 13/14 (0822) 35,743.43
ANP Rd16 -Sweylakan (8494) 87,011.08
Total ANP Rd16 -Sweylakan (8494) 87,011.08
ANP Rd16 -Beck Farms (8516) 247,961.07
Total ANP Rd16 -Beck Farms (8516) 247,961.07
Fl-lowpa 12/13 (8540) 19,055.34
Total Fl-lowpa 12/13 (8540) 19,055.34
DEC Hydroseeding (8902) 3,056.43
Total DEC Hydroseeding (8902) 3,056.43
Hydrilla -State Parks (9091) 64,502.95
Transfer 09/09/2015 Funds Transfer to Cover Ck #8100 District Checking (x... 54,021.57 10,481.38
Transfer 09/30/2015 Funds Transfer to cover ck# 8107 District Checking (x... 9,380.90 1,100.48
Total Hydrilla -State Parks (9091) 63,402.47 1,100.48
Total DESIGNATED GRANT FUNDS 64,913.07 431,719.70
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8:28 AM TOMPKINS CO SOIL WATER CONSERVATION
10/01/15 Bank Accounts Register
Accrual Basis As of September 30, 2015
Type Date Num Name Memo Split Debit Credit Balance
TOTAL 416,363.23 607,780.72 539,665.01
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